
Committee Member Email Title Representing Organization Work Phone Industry
Amelia Jaskiewicz ameliaj@garpielgroup.com Garpiel Group (989) 797-4749 Landscaping & Related Services/Equipment

Andrea Sanchez Andrea.Sanchez@firstdata.com Independent Bank/First Data (989) 313.9340 Merchant Processing

Brenda Kolka bkolka@saginawbaytitle.com Saginaw Bay Area Title (989) 249-0232 Title Insurance

Craig Marcoux cmarcoux@frankenmuthcu.org Frankenmuth Credit Union (989) 497-1600 Mortgage

Darrell Jacobs darrell.jacobs@alphamediausa.com Alpha Media Saginaw (989) 752-3456 Television & Radio Broadcasting

Donna Adams donna@spaceinc.net SPACE, Inc. (989) 835-5151 Commercial Interior Design Firm

Shari Tiede shari.tiede@aimhosp.com Aimbridge Hospitality Group (989) 450.6778 Hotels 

Erika Ardouin eardouin@garberauto.com Garber Management Group (989) 497-6415 Auto & Truck Dealers

Jay Wheeler jwheeler@kibbe.com William A. Kibbe & Associates, Inc. (989) 752-5000

Architectural, Engineering and Surveying 

Services

Jeff Larsen jeff.larsen@cancer.org American Cancer Society (989) 798-4319 Non-Profit

Jeff Reinarz jreinarz@glbhealth.org Great Lakes Bay Health Centers (989) 759-6445 Health Services

Jeremy Romes jeremy@brsmi.com Best Recovery Services (989) 792-8100 Automotive Recovery Services

Jon Howell how1024@gmail.com Saginaw Twp Soccer Assoc. (989) 860-6124 Signs

Mike Szukhent szukhent@northwood.edu Northwood University (989) 791-8000 Colleges & Universities

Ron Mayes rmayes@honorsecurity.co Honor Security, Inc. (989) 401-7070 Electronic Security Services

Scott Bryant sbryant@sbuins.com Vice Chair Saginaw Bay Underwriters (989) 752-8600 Insurance Services

Donna McDaniel dmcdaniel@fphorak.com F. P. Horak Company (989) 892-6505 Commercial Print/Marketing

Shannon Gross Shannon.gross@steemer.com Stanley Steemer (989) 781-3000 Carpet Cleaning

William Shapleigh wmshap1@aol.com

Keller Williams Realty Saginaw 

Market Center (989) 792-8200 Real Estate/Residential

Zachary Schmid zachary.schmid@edwardjones.com Chair Edward Jones - Zachary Schmid (989) 792-3307 Financial Services
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